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8 Inch Cooling
Fan Round

Scan QR Code

CE 

ISO9001

Voltage

220V

SE-22060ABL

TECHNICAL DETAILS

MODEL

SIZE (mm)

VOLTAGE

CURRENT

WATTS

SPEED

AIR FLOW

BEARING

HZ

220mm x 220mm x 60mm

220V

0.43A

65W

2600

300/320

BALL

50/60
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Unit: mmDIMENSION

CFM

GENERAL DATA

FRAME

IMPELLER

BEARING SYSTEM

LIFE EXPECTANCY

-  ALUMINUM ALLOY

-  PLASTIC PBT

-  SLEEVE

-  OVER 30,000 HR (AT 25 DEGREE CELUIS)
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